
2001 So. State Street
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114SALT LAKE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1020 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/20/2019 Committee of the Whole

On agenda: Final action:8/27/2019

Title: Resolution approving Amendment 1 to the Interlocal Cooperation Agreement between Salt Lake
County and the Utah Transit Authority to add additional funds to fund project cost overruns

Amount of Additional Funds Needed - $122,035.60

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. UTA_ILA_#1815, 3. UTA#1815_Amendment#1_Tiger_RES_AATF, 4.
UTA#1815_Amendment#1_AATF

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SALT LAKE COUNTY Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

